LEGISLATIVE COUNCIL

GENERAL PURPOSE STANDING COMMITTEE NO. 4

NOTICE OF PUBLIC HEARING

Inquiry into the Closure of the Casino to Murwillumbah Rail Service

TIME
1.30pm

3.45pm

4.15pm

5.30pm

, 1.30pm to 5.30pm

Meeting Room 814/815, Parliament House, Sydney

WITNESS
Ms Karyn Mercer

Mr John Shields

Afternoon Tea

Mr Peter Collins

Close

POSITION AND ORGANISATION

Senior Consultant, Strategy, Performance and Access Division,
RailCorp

Executive Manager, CountryLink Projects, RailCorp

Regional Manager, Northern Client Services



